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montant

nombre

mensuel

annuel

Président

5639,63

1

       5

   639,63 

       6

  7 675,56 

Vice-Président

3539,35

12

    4

  2 472,20 

     5

  09 666,40 

Conseiller membre de la 
commission permanente

2780,92

29

    8

  0 646,68 

     9

  67 760,16 

42

  1

  28 758,51 

 1

   545 102,12 
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